
Stop Morning Stop  Afternoon
Congleton Bus Station 07.35 Holmes Chapel Comprehensive 15.25

Arclid 07.50 Centurian Way 15.35
Sandbach Schs Middlewich Rd 07.58 Kinderton 15.37
Elworth 08.02 Bullring Middlewich 15.40
Turnpike Warmingham Lane 08.10 Turnpike Warmingham Lane 15.45
Bullring Middlewich 08.17 Elworth 15.50
Kinderton 08.20 Sandbach Schs Middlewich Rd 15.55
Centurian Way 08.22 Arclid 16.00
Holmes Chapel Comprehensive 08.35 Congleton Bus Station 16.20

Ticket link ShuttleID Passenger Portal

Congleton Bus Station to Holmes Chapel Comprehensive School and Sixth Form College - Google Maps

LL102 Ladyline: East Cheshire Loop Schools 
To run in School Term time only.

https://passenger.shuttleid.uk/client/8e0dff4c-5ebe-4895-9ccd-81420d388df5/b4d6ac04-8481-4d24-98e1-74591aa21cc1
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Congleton+Bus+Station,+Market+Street,+Congleton/Arclid,+Sandbach/Elworth,+Sandbach/Turnpike,+Warmingham+Lane,+Middlewich/The+Bull+Ring,+Middlewich/Centurion+Way,+Middlewich/Holmes+Chapel+Comprehensive+School+and+Sixth+Form+College,+Selkirk+Drive,+Holmes+Chapel,+Crewe/@53.1733825,-2.4109269,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m44!4m43!1m5!1m1!1s0x487a451871e1cf9d:0x880f32a8541ccde7!2m2!1d-2.2118427!2d53.1635765!1m5!1m1!1s0x487a5a31f1b728d5:0xb0ec7438e437d1e8!2m2!1d-2.319913!2d53.156926!1m5!1m1!1s0x487a58fff09dc4a1:0x4b28bd7fb3dfd053!2m2!1d-2.391806!2d53.150703!1m5!1m1!1s0x487a59d261a60fe5:0xd709e90aeb118029!2m2!1d-2.4385449!2d53.1789888!1m5!1m1!1s0x487a5801d7b1cd2f:0xaa8ebe92087d918e!2m2!1d-2.4456947!2d53.1928942!1m5!1m1!1s0x487a57f76c874447:0x87d455bbebfa96c8!2m2!1d-2.4352434!2d53.1974991!1m5!1m1!1s0x487a575ef994aecf:0x806eed9c3fc0c6f3!2m2!1d-2.3681938!2d53.1975214!3e0?entry=ttu

